

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRLA No.255 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, learned senior advocate for appellant. 2. Mr. R.K. Joshi, learned B.H. for the State. 3. List this matter on 27.06.2024, as requested by learned senior advocate for appellant (Pankaj Purohit, J (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 18.06.2024 Rdang